
 
 

State Equestrian Centre 
Private Hire Price List 

 
 

Arena 

  
EWA Member Price 

(per hour) 

Non-EWA Member 
Price 

(per hour) 
Indoor Arena 

Indoor 70mx30m 
Soiltex and sand surface 

 
One horse 

Extra horse/s 

Lights 

 
$25.00 

$12.50 

$30.00 

 
$37.50 

$18.75 

$30.00 

International Arena, 

Outdoor 60m×35m 
Sand and rubber 

surface with a 
dressage arena 

permanently set up 

 
One horse 

Extra horse/s 

Lights 

 

$20.00 
 

$10.00 

$20.00 

 

$30.00 
 

$15.00 

$20.00 

C-Quest Arena 

Outdoor 80m x80m 
Soiltex and sand surface 

One Horse 

Extra horse/s 

No lights available 

$20.00 
 

$10.00 
 
- 

$30.00 
 

$15.00 
 

- 

Warm up arenas 
(Indoor WU with lights) 
(C Quest WU no lights) 

Outdoor 60m x 25m 
Sand and woodchip 

surface 

 
One horse 

Extra horse/s 

Lights 

 

$15.00 

$7.50 
 

$20.00 

 

$22.50 

$11.25 
 

$20.00 

 

 
Cross Country Course 
EvA65, EvA80, EvA95, 

EvA105, 1* and 2* fences 

 
 
 

Per horse 

 
 

 
$25.00 

 
 

 
$37.50 

 
Stables 

 
Per stable 

 
Extra day/s 

 
Stable Bond 

 
$20.00 per day 

 
$20.00 per day 

 
$50.00 refundable if 

stable is left clean 

 
$40.00 per day 

 
$20.00 per day 

 
$50.00 refundable if 

stable is left clean 

The State Equestrian Centre is also available clinics, events, meetings and corporate groups. 

Please contact the Centre Manager on (08) 9296 1200 to discuss your next booking. 


