

State Equestrian Centre Private Hire Price List

Arena		EWA Member Price (per hour)	Non-EWA Member Price (per hour)
Indoor Arena Indoor 70mx30m Soiltex and sand surface	One horse Extra horse/s Lights	\$25.00 \$12.50 \$30.00	\$37.50 \$18.75 \$30.00
International Arena, Outdoor 60m×35m Sand and rubber surface with a dressage arena permanently set up	One horse Extra horse/s Lights	\$20.00 \$10.00 \$20.00	\$30.00 \$15.00 \$20.00
C-Quest Arena Outdoor 80m x80m Soiltex and sand surface	One Horse Extra horse/s No lights available	\$20.00 \$10.00 -	\$30.00 \$15.00 -
Warm up arenas (Indoor WU with lights) (C Quest WU no lights) Outdoor 60m x 25m Sand and woodchip surface	One horse Extra horse/s Lights	\$15.00 \$7.50 \$20.00	\$22.50 \$11.25 \$20.00
Cross Country Course EvA65, EvA80, EvA95, EvA105, 1* and 2* fences	Per horse	\$25.00	\$37.50
Stables	Per stable Extra day/s Stable Bond	\$20.00 per day \$20.00 per day \$50.00 refundable if	\$40.00 per day \$20.00 per day \$50.00 refundable if
	3	stable is left clean	stable is left clean

The State Equestrian Centre is also available clinics, events, meetings and corporate groups.

Please contact the Centre Manager on (08) 9296 1200 to discuss your next booking.